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941 62 82236176HONDA 33.8% 32.1% 21.2%29.6%29.3% 84 30.2% 102 29.1%160 23.6% HONDA2158 29.1%171 23.1%67 27.6%77 20.8%

404 18 4814198PIAGGIO 14.5% 9.3% 12.4%17.7%16.3% 42 15.1% 26 7.4%96 14.2% PIAGGIO977 13.2%60 8.1%16 6.6%28 7.6%

262 9 192646YAMAHA 9.4% 4.7% 4.9%3.3%7.7% 7 2.5% 8 2.3%36 5.3% YAMAHA478 6.4%36 4.9%13 5.3%16 4.3%

166 5 253354SUZUKI 6.0% 2.6% 6.5%4.1%9.0% 11 4.0% 12 3.4%33 4.9% SUZUKI411 5.5%43 5.8%8 3.3%21 5.7%

115 3 443552KYMCO 4.1% 1.6% 11.4%4.4%8.7% 24 8.6% 22 6.3%33 4.9% KYMCO393 5.3%25 3.4%16 6.6%24 6.5%

79 7 18341CHONGQING LIFAN 2.8% 3.6% 4.7%4.3%0.2% 1 0.4% 46 13.1%31 4.6% CHONGQING LIFAN366 4.9%99 13.4%12 4.9%38 10.3%

144 12 103018KAWASAKI 5.2% 6.2% 2.6%3.8%3.0% 16 5.8% 11 3.1%54 8.0% KAWASAKI354 4.8%41 5.5%8 3.3%10 2.7%

147 11 172020MBK 5.3% 5.7% 4.4%2.5%3.3% 20 7.2% 15 4.3%45 6.6% MBK343 4.6%18 2.4%15 6.2%15 4.1%

84 14 9393MODENAS 3.0% 7.3% 2.3%4.9%0.5% 14 5.0% 13 3.7%24 3.5% MODENAS261 3.5%46 6.2%6 2.5%9 2.4%

54 11 18286DAYTONA 1.9% 5.7% 4.7%3.5%1.0% 9 3.2% 13 3.7%36 5.3% DAYTONA250 3.4%45 6.1%4 1.6%26 7.0%

82 3 111816APRILIA 2.9% 1.6% 2.8%2.3%2.7% 4 1.4% 4 1.1%27 4.0% APRILIA206 2.8%28 3.8%13 3.5%

18 4 7166CHONGQING 0.6% 2.1% 1.8%2.0%1.0% 3 1.1% 12 3.4%12 1.8% CHONGQING133 1.8%25 3.4%18 7.4%12 3.2%

23 2 53920SYM 0.8% 1.0% 1.3%4.9%3.3% 4 1.4% 8 2.3%13 1.9% SYM132 1.8%13 1.8%5 1.4%

26 3 468DAELIM 0.9% 1.6% 1.0%0.8%1.3% 3 1.1% 3 0.9%9 1.3% DAELIM102 1.4%13 1.8%18 7.4%9 2.4%

47 711B.M.W. 1.7% 0.9%1.8% 1 0.4% 1 0.3%8 1.2% B.M.W.88 1.2%8 1.1%3 1.2%2 0.5%

16 3 1136SOKUDO 0.6% 1.6% 2.8%0.4%1.0% 1 0.4% 2 0.6%7 1.0% SOKUDO75 1.0%7 0.9%11 4.5%8 2.2%

32 453K.T.M. 1.1% 1.0%0.6%0.5% 3 1.1% 1 0.3%8 1.2% K.T.M.69 0.9%10 1.4%1 0.4%2 0.5%

24 5 852ZHONGSHAN GUOCH 0.9% 2.6% 2.1%0.6%0.3% 1 0.3% ZHONGSHAN GUOCH66 0.9%5 0.7%6 2.5%10 2.7%

18 1 493PEUGEOT 0.6% 0.5% 1.0%1.1%0.5% 3 0.9%5 0.7% PEUGEOT56 0.8%6 0.8%2 0.8%5 1.4%

7 5113SHANGHAI JIALIN 0.3% 1.3%1.4%0.5% 4 1.1%2 0.3% SHANGHAI JIALIN43 0.6%1 0.1%5 2.1%5 1.4%

3 2 9314TAIWAN GOLDEN B 0.1% 1.0% 2.3%0.4%2.3% 3 1.1% 1 0.3%1 0.1% TAIWAN GOLDEN B43 0.6%2 0.3%2 0.8%3 0.8%

6 1 96DAYANG 0.2% 0.5% 2.3%0.8% 1 0.4% 3 0.9%3 0.4% DAYANG39 0.5%1 0.1%1 0.4%8 2.2%

5 9JINCHENG 0.2% 4.7% 13 4.7% 7 2.0% JINCHENG38 0.5%4 0.5%

4 1 26LONCIN GROUP 0.1% 0.5% 0.5%1.0% 2 0.6%7 1.0% LONCIN GROUP34 0.5%7 0.9%2 0.8%3 0.8%

1 1JIANGMEN 0.0% 0.3% 17 4.9%1 0.1% JIANGMEN28 0.4%2 0.3%1 0.4%5 1.4%

10 36DUCATI 0.4% 1.6%1.0% 3 1.1% DUCATI27 0.4%3 0.4%1 0.4%1 0.3%

5 2101HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.2% 0.5%1.3%0.2% 1 0.1% HYOSUNG MOTORS26 0.4%5 0.7%1 0.4%1 0.3%

3 2 133NIPPONIA 0.1% 1.0% 0.3%0.4%0.5% 3 1.1% 2 0.6%1 0.1% NIPPONIA25 0.3%1 0.1%3 1.2%3 0.8%

6 16NACIONAL MOTOR 0.2% 0.3%0.8% 2 0.7% 1 0.3%5 0.7% NACIONAL MOTOR24 0.3%1 0.1%1 0.4%1 0.3%

324C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.8%0.3%0.7% 2 0.7% 2 0.6%5 0.7% C.P.I. MOTOR CO23 0.3%2 0.3%2 0.8%1 0.3%

17 31TRIUMPH 0.6% 0.4%0.2% 1 0.1% TRIUMPH23 0.3%1 0.1%

3 382PGO 0.1% 0.8%1.0%0.3% 2 0.7% 1 0.3% PGO19 0.3%

9 11HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.3% 0.1%0.2% 1 0.3%2 0.3% HARLEY DAVIDSON15 0.2%1 0.1%

5 11CHONGQOING 0.2% 0.3%0.2% 2 0.6%1 0.1% CHONGQOING14 0.2%2 0.3%2 0.5%

4CHONGQINT LIFAN 0.5% 1 0.3%2 0.3% CHONGQINT LIFAN10 0.1%2 0.3%1 0.3%

131C.P.I. MOTOR 0.3%0.4%0.2% 1 0.3%2 0.3% C.P.I. MOTOR9 0.1%1 0.3%

3 21OTHERS 0.1% 0.3%0.2% 1 0.3% OTHERS7 0.1%

1 111AGUSTA 0.0% 0.3%0.1%0.2% 1 0.4% AGUSTA6 0.1%1 0.1%

1NACIONAL 0.0% 1 0.4%2 0.3% NACIONAL6 0.1%2 0.3%

1 12MV AGUSTA 0.0% 0.3%0.3% 1 0.1% MV AGUSTA5 0.1%

23MALAGUTI 1.0%0.5% MALAGUTI5 0.1%

1 1BELGARDA 0.0% 0.2% 1 0.1% BELGARDA4 0.1%1 0.3%

3 1MUZ 0.1% 0.3% MUZ4 0.1%

1CCM MOTORCYCLE 0.0% 1 0.1% CCM MOTORCYCLE3 0.0%1 0.3%

1 2ROYAL ENFIELD 0.0% 0.3% ROYAL ENFIELD3 0.0%

1TM RACING 0.0% 1 0.1% TM RACING3 0.0%1 0.1%
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2CHONGGING LIFAN 0.1% CHONGGING LIFAN3 0.0%1 0.1%

1 1BETA MOTOR 0.0% 0.3% BETA MOTOR2 0.0%

1 1CHONGOING ZONG 0.0% 0.3% CHONGOING ZONG2 0.0%

SHE LUNG SHE LUNG2 0.0%2 0.5%

2HER CHEE 0.1% HER CHEE2 0.0%

2HUSABERG 0.1% HUSABERG2 0.0%

1BUELL 0.0% BUELL1 0.0%

NANJING JINCHEN 1 0.3% NANJING JINCHEN1 0.0%

1BENELLI 0.1% BENELLI1 0.0%

V.O.R. MOTORI V.O.R. MOTORI1 0.0%1 0.3%

DAELIM MOTOR DAELIM MOTOR1 0.0%1 0.1%

2788 600 387796193 7422TOTAL 278 350677 740243370
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